

Knowledgebase > Felavhjäpning > Felkoder > 1039

1039

Sebastian Ohlsson - 2023-10-24 - Comments (0) - Felkoder

Error 1039 means there might be a temporary disruption at the Bankgiro. This error may also occur as a consequence of error 1005 and 1006. Please try to:

- 1. Wait a while and try again.
- 2. Look at recommended actions in error 1005 and 1006.